Dist.

GUW5

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

VUID

1012279705

1008620069

1157956721

1212335461

1008635123

1021364414

1137065587

1137253393

2140026282

2137271721

2190895108

Voter
Status

Voter Name

BALL, FRANK
JENKINS

BIRD, JAMES
DAVID

CAMARILLO, D
ANIEL

CAMARILLO, E
STEFINE

CARAWAY, JOE
L KIM

CARAWAY, KEL
LY ANN

CASTILLO, DE
LIA MOLINA

CASTILLO,MA
NUEL

CRAWLEY, CAT
HERINE

CRAWLEY, ROY
BRYAN

DAVENPORT, C
LIFF
CLAYTON

Residence
Address

118 N TITCOMB
GONZALES TX
78629

315 N BRIGHT
GONZALES TX
78629

3321 US HWY

90A EAST APT

106 GONZALES
TX 78629

206 RIVERCREST
DRIVE GONZALES
TX 78629

9 PARK PLACE
DRIVE GONZALES
TX 78629

9 PARK PLACE
DRIVE GONZALES
TX 78629

608 ST VINCENT
GONZALES TX
78629

608 ST VINCENT
GONZALES TX
78629

202 RIVERCREST
DRIVE GONZALES
TX 78629

202 RIVERCREST
DRIVE GONZALES
TX 78629

303 CR 349
GONZALES TX
78629

Election
Name

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

Voting
Method

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

Ballot
Date

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24



GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

1155097339

2180083499

1013076872

1008617635

1206210001

1012101131

1008587334

1021214911

1109530659

1008621023

1018242988

DAVENPORT, S
TEPHANIE
ANNE

DAVIDSON, MA
THEW THOMAS

GLASS, BRANN
ON GLENN

GLASS, LINDA
PEKAR

HAND, BRIANT
BRITTON

HENDERSHOT,
JOHN
STEPHEN

JOHNSON, ROY
LEE

JOHNSON, TER
I JEAN

JONES, KENNE
TH HUME

KARDOSZ, PAM
ELA MARIE

KOCIAN, CARO
LYN
ELIZABETH

303 CR 349
GONZALES TX
78629

124 HAMILTON
GONZALES TX
78629

1241 CR 343
GONZALES TX
78629

1241 CR 343
GONZALES TX
78629

6973 SOUTH US
HWY 183
GONZALES TX
78629

113 N PATRICK
GONZALES TX
78629

219 REID
GONZALES TX
78629

219 REID
GONZALES TX
78629

223 CR 342
GONZALES TX
78629

303 JAHNKE
GONZALES TX
78629

113 N PATRICK
GONZALES TX
78629

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24



GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

1007371501

1012089569

1132846574

1019899103

1008633368

1008623890

1026774080

2194271597

1021062822

1021062846

1008625896

LEHNERT, JAN
ICE MARIE

LOGAN, ROBER
T A

MARAK, BETTY
BENES

MAULDIN, SAN
DRA LYNN

MCNABB, MARY
ARA

MCNABB, SCOT
T DAVID

MEREDITH, GL
ENDA WATSON

MILLS, JENNA
ANNETTE

MOODY, GWEND
OLYN GAIL

MOODY, RUSSE
LL GRAY

NEUSE, PAUL
EDWARD

1107 ST
VINCENT
GONZALES TX
78629

1701 NEUMAN
GONZALES TX
78629

210 RIVERCREST
DRIVE GONZALES
TX 78629

1706 ST LOUIS
GONZALES TX
78629

711 N HAMILTON
GONZALES TX
78629

711 N HAMILTON
GONZALES TX
78629

1505 GARDIEN
GONZALES TX
78629

4233 SOUTH US
HWY 183
GONZALES TX
78629

1715 DONOVAN
GONZALES TX
78629

1715 DONOVAN
GONZALES TX
78629

1411 GARDIEN
GONZALES TX
78629

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24



GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

1008623605

1022659594

1132511323

1132654710

1017553211

2170512757

1190763268

1013081591

2152442231

2194119700

1008594171

OAKES, MICHA
EL GLENN

PERRY, TAMMY
LYNN

PRIDGEON, JO
HNNA
SCHWEDA

PRIDGEON, MA
RCUS WILEY

RATHMANN, RE
NEE DAWN

RHOADES, PAT
RICIA ANN

ROBINSON, DA
NNA CULAK

ROBINSON, WE
SLEY KEITH

ROWE, MICHEL
LE LYNN

SCHMITT, AAR
ON MICAH

VARGAS, DIAN
A R

1013 ST
MATTHEW
GONZALES TX
78629

225 REID
GONZALES TX
78629

2626 ST LOUIS

GONZALES TX
78629

2626 ST LOUIS

GONZALES TX
78629

220 REID
GONZALES TX
78629

109 MCCLURE
TRLR 4
GONZALES TX
78629

1415 ST
VINCENT
GONZALES TX
78629

1415 ST
VINCENT
GONZALES TX
78629

3321 US HWY

90A EAST 208

GONZALES TX
78629

821 ST
LAWRENCE
GONZALES TX
78629

109 MCCLURE

APT 5 GONZALES

TX 78629

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24



GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

1008594591

1008600121

2172773428

1169470543

1143857539

2139806630

1008592036

1008592378

2163582268

2200115393

1042705267

410 VILLAGE DR
VILLAREAL, E 0 ©

STHER L pe 1
IBARRA 78629
WEATHERMON, 102 REID
PATRICIA GONZALES TX
LEANN 78629
918 KLEINE
ALMA?ESR’RE GONZALES TX
78629
1302 LANTANA
BAKER, BRENT
RT NZALE
ARTHUR Cou GO S

TX 78629

BAUTISTA,PE 1701 WACO 43

TRA GONZALES TX
RODRIQUEZ 78629

BONDS 1626 HUISACHE

JR, CHARLES GONZALES TX
LYNN 78629

1826 HUISACHE
GONZALES TX
78629

CAMARILLO, H
ILARIO

1531 BURCHARD
GONZALES TX
78629

CRAY, LAROND
A MICHELLE

1311 MESQUITE
GONZALES TX
78629

DELUNA, AIME
E NICOLE

1315 FERN CRT
GONZALES TX
78629

ESPARZA, JOS
HUA DAVID

520 N FAIR
GONZALES TX
78629

FAREK, CAROL
MARIE

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24



GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

1008630570

1157104051

1007437240

1013076926

1012100885

1012103936

1164449828

1008592619

1008607107

2153495287

1007184205

FITZSIMMONS
, PATRICIA
ANN

GARNER, MONI
CA JOY

GARNER, ROBE
RT KEITH

GLASS, CELIA
ALLISON

GLASS
JR,WILLIAM
BRYAN

GOTTWALD, KE
NNETH
FRANKLIN

GOTTWALD, SU
E

GRANT, STEPH
ANIE
YEVONNE

GUERRA, ESTE
BAN

GUERRA, KATL
YN RENEE

HARKEY, KATH
ERINE
MILLER

1611 SEYDLER

GONZALES TX
78629

2022 YELLOW
ROSE WAY
GONZALES TX
78629

2022 YELLOW
ROSE WAY
GONZALES TX
78629

383 FM 532

EAST GONZALES

TX 78629

383 FM 532

EAST GONZALES

TX 78629

3158 US HWY
90A EAST
GONZALES TX
78629

3158 US HWY
90A EAST
GONZALES TX
78629

1529 SCHOOL
GONZALES TX
78629

311 TANGLEWOOD
TRL GONZALES

TX 78629

1904 SCHURIG
LANE GONZALES

TX 78629

616 SEYDLER
GONZALES TX
78629

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24



GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

2165016254

1157301166

2163173267

1199827115

2151179872

1155711672

1008624625

2141608423

1096980795

1160890890

1008631846

HARKEY, KRIS
TI LYNN

HARPER, KEIT
H

HATTENBACH,
CHRISTINA
MICHELLE

HENKE, KACIE
BREANN

HUNT, DESTIN
Y LYNN

HUNT, EMILY
JEAN

INCE, NOELL

JANECEK, HOL
LY ANN

JAQUETTE, MA

RTY RICHARD

KNOX
JR, JAMES
ANTHONY

KNOX, OPRA
JOHNSON

1105 SEYDLER

GONZALES TX
78629

1614 WACO
GONZALES TX
78629

318 WINDING
WAY DRIVE
GONZALES TX
78629

1807 CANNON
GONZALES TX
78629

1117 ROBERTSON

GONZALES TX
78629

1004 HASTINGS

GONZALES TX
78629

160 FM 532

EAST GONZALES

TX 78629

1518 NORTH

SARAH DEWITT
DRIVE GONZALES

TX 78629

1708 SYCAMORE

GONZALES TX
78629

900 ROBERTSON

APT 41
GONZALES TX
78629

900 ROBERTSON

APT 41
GONZALES TX
78629

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24



GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

1042314081

1175387521

1060443252

1013089750

1161925965

2161734490

1008617425

1008606457

1069242002

1008602809

1008603229

KOONCE, JARE
D HOUSTON

KOONCE, MICH
ELLE LEIGH

KOTZEBUE, LI
SA TREASURE

LAMPRECHT, J
AMES
WINSTON

LAWLER, MICH
AEL ANTHONY

MCCARTY,LEA 1620 HUISACHE

NNDREA
ROSETTA

MOLINA, OLIV
IA ANN

E CERDA

PENDLEY
JR, RONNIE
WAYNE

PIRKLE, LESL
IE RAY

PIRKLE, VIRG
INIA VERNOR

1801 NORTH

SARAH DEWITT
DRIVE GONZALES

TX 78629

2141 YELLOW
ROSE WAY
GONZALES TX
78629

2011 ST
LAWRENCE
GONZALES TX
78629

712 CR 482
GONZALES TX
78629

2011 ST
LAWRENCE
GONZALES TX
78629

GONZALES TX
78629

1710 WACO APT
31 GONZALES TX

78629

2631 WINDING
MOLINA, SUSI WAY DR APT 518

GONZALES TX
78629

1807 CANNON
GONZALES TX
78629

1223 SEYDLER

GONZALES TX
78629

1223 SEYDLER

GONZALES TX
78629

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24



GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

GUWS

1183650419

1008633254

1175359502

1013106755

1008613211

2190825404

2191514011

1008609758

1177648883

1005272467

1216527284

PRITCHARD
JR, JACKIE
DEAN

PRITCHARD,R
OSA

RAMIREZ, HEA
THER MARIE

RAMIREZ, KIM
BERLEE LEE

RIVERA, JANI
E

SAMPLETON, K
EYANA

SAMPLETON, U
RSHULA
LASHON

SCOTT, MARGA
RET JEANE

SPILLER, SUS
ANNA
QUESNEY

THOMAS , MART
IN CARL

THOMAS , MEGG
AN SLOAN

2113 SCHURIG
LANE GONZALES

TX 78629

2113 SCHURIG
LANE GONZALES

TX 78629

2121 YELLOW
ROSE WAY
GONZALES TX
78629

2124 N YELLOW

ROSE WAY
GONZALES TX
78629

1614 HUISACHE

GONZALES TX
78629

1710 SYCAMORE

GONZALES TX
78629

1710 WACO APT
13 GONZALES TX

78629

1324 ROBERTSON

GONZALES TX
78629

2018 YELLOW
ROSE WAY
GONZALES TX
78629

1125 SEYDLER

GONZALES TX
78629

1125 SEYDLER

GONZALES TX
78629

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24



2416 ALAMO ENTITIES

GUW5S 1156593077 \Y TgioiiéiggH GONZALES TX MAY 4TH ED 05/22/20
78629 ELECTION
2416 ALAMO ENTITIES

GUWS 1021302315 v THOEBNOLE‘;’BSET;TP GONZALES TX  MAY 4TH ED 05/22/20
78629 ELECTION

2001 ST

TSCHAPPATT, ENTITIES

GUW5 1008603264 v ANTHONY GOLN‘ZWATENSCETX MAY 4TH ED 05/22/20
WAYNE 78629 ELECTION
2010 ST ANDREW ENTITIES

GUW5 1014125137 AV VILiigiyA,J GONZALES TX MAY 4TH ED 05/22/20
78629 ELECTION

VILLANUEVA 1815 HUISACHE ENTITIES

GUW5 2155935368 \Y CONTRERAS, E GONZALES TX MAY 4TH ED 05/22/20
RNESTO 78629 ELECTION
1723 SEYDLER ENTITIES

GUW5 1133243449 \Y V;XgiLﬁéﬁéc GONZALES TX MAY 4TH ED 05/22/20
78629 ELECTION
112 BRIARCLIFF ENTITIES

GUW5 1008592186 v ZELﬁé&ifUCE GONZALES TX  MAY 4TH ED 05/22/20

78629 ELECTION



	VotingHistoryReportXls

